
Investigators Agency Email 
Mike Atwood Everett Police matwood@everettwa.gov
Corey Barrows Everett Police cbarrows@everettwa.gov
Craig Bartl Snohomish County Sheriff’s Office cbartl@marysvillewa.gov
Dave Bilyeu Snohomish County Sheriff’s Office david.bilyeu@snoco.org
Myles Bittinger Snohomish County Sheriff’s Office myles.bittinger@snoco.org
Steve Brenneman Everett Police sbrenneman@everettwa.gov
Glen Chissus Bothell Police glen.chissus@bothellwa.gov
Larry Cole Snohomish County Sheriff’s Office larry.cole@snoco.org
Daniel Comnick Washington State Patrol daniel.comnick@wsp.wa.gov
Kendra Conley Snohomish County Sheriff’s Office kendra.conley@snoco.org
John Ernst Mukilteo Police j.ernst@mukilteowa.gov
Eric Fagan Snohomish County Sheriff’s Office eric.fagan@snoco.org
David Fontenot Snohomish County Sheriff’s Office david.fontenot@snoco.org
Alex Helphrey Everett Police ahelphrey@everettwa.gov
Paul Henderson Monroe Police phenderson@ci.monroe.wa.us
Tyrone Hughes Mill Creek Police 040@cityofmillcreek.com
Bill Koonce Lynnwood Police wkoonce@lynnwoodwa.gov
Michael Marken Washington State Patrol michael.marken@wsp.wa.gov
Randall Marrs Everett Police rmarrs@everettwa.gov
Andrew Mehl Edmonds Police andrew.mehl@edmondswa.gov
Troy Moss Everett Police tmoss@everettwa.gov
Kevin Nelson Washington State Patrol kevin.nelson@wsp.wa.gov
Kristen Parnell Lake Stevens Police kparnell@lakestevenswa.gov
Mike Phillips Arlington Police mphillips@arlingtonwa.gov
Wes Porter Bothell Police wes.porter@bothellwa.gov
Jeffrey Rhue Washington State Patrol jeff.rhue@wsp.wa.gov
Nicole Stone Mukilteo Police n.stone@mukilteowa.gov
Jerad Wachtveitl Lake Stevens Police jwachtveitl@lakestevenswa.gov
Chris White Mill Creek Police 016@cityofmillcreek.com
Andy Williams Everett Police anwilliams@everettwa.gov

Evidence Technicians Agency Email
Karen Adams Snohomish County Sheriff's Office karen.adams@snoco.org
Tom Buss Everett Police tbuss@everettwa.gov
Melissa Downs Bothell Police melissa.downs@bothellwa.gov
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Supervisors Agency Email
Phil Erickson Everett Police perickson@everettwa.gov
Scot Fenter Snohomish County sheriff’s Office scot.fenter@snoco.org
Barry Hatch Monroe Police bhatch@ci.monroe.wa.us
Jeraud Irving Everett Police jirving@everettwa.gov
Doug Jeske Snohomish County Sheriff’s Office doug.jeske@snoco.org
Bryan Keller Bothell Police bryan.keller@bothellwa.gov
Scott King Mount Lake Terrace Police sking@mltwa.gov
Robert Miner Lake Stevens Police rminer@lakestevenswa.gov
Kevin Pickard Mount Lake Terrace Police k.pickard@ci.mlt.wa.us

Prosecutors Agency Email
Justin Harleman Snohomish County Prosecutor's Office justin.harleman@co.snohomish.wa.us
Toni Montgomery Snohomish County Prosecutor's Office tmontgomery@snoco.org
Matthew Pittman Snohomish County Prosecutor's Office mpittman@snoco.org

Public Information Officers Agency Email
Julie Moore City of Lynnwood jmoore@lynnwoodwa.gov
Courtney O'Keefe Snohomish County Sheriff’s Office courtney.o'keefe@snoco.org
Aaron Snell Everett Police asnell@everettwa.gov

Community Members
Carmen Fisher Mill Creek millcreekfisher@gmail.com
Louis Harris Everett louis.harris.public@gmail.com
Ethel McNeal Everett mcneal.st68@gmail.com
Tom Mesaros Edmonds mesarost@yahoo.com
Wally Webster Lynnwood w2smart20@gmail.com

*Roster updated August, 2020
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